20.04.2024 1 von 1
Magon-Tools
HM-Viertelstabfräser, Z=2
Bestellnummer D1(mm) D2(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) R(mm) RG
VSF3-17/6-10-44Z2 17.0 6.0 44.0 10.0 3.0 2
VSF3-17/8-10-44Z2 17.0 8.0 44.0 10.0 3.0 2
VSF4-19/6-11-44Z2 19.0 6.0 44.0 11.0 4.0 2
VSF4-19/8-11-44Z2 19.0 8.0 44.0 11.0 4.0 2
VSF5-21/6-12-44Z2 21.0 6.0 44.0 12.0 5.0 2
VSF5-21/8-12-44Z2 21.0 8.0 44.0 12.0 5.0 2
VSF6.3-23/8-12-45Z2 23.0 8.0 45.0 12.0 6.3 2
VSF8-27/8-15-47Z2 27.0 8.0 47.0 15.0 8.0 2
VSF8-27/10-15-47Z2 27.0 10.0 47.0 15.0 8.0 2
VSF10-31/8-17-50Z2 31.0 8.0 50.0 17.0 10.0 2
VSF10-31/10-17-50Z2 31.0 10.0 50.0 17.0 10.0 2
VSF9.5-32/8-17-59Z2 32.0 8.0 59.0 17.0 9.5 2
VSF12-35/12-19-60Z2 35.0 12.0 60.0 19.0 12.0 2
VSF12.7-38/12-20-60Z2 38.0 12.0 60.0 20.0 12.7 2
VSF15-41/10-22-55Z2 41.0 10.0 55.0 22.0 15.0 2
VSF15-41/12-22-63Z2 41.0 12.0 63.0 22.0 15.0 2
VSF16-44/12-22-62Z2 44.5 12.0 62.0 22.0 16.0 2